Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

Plc Place Name

Women Overall

Molly C Roohi
Trish Blackwell
Amy Huerta

Michelle Dolby
Helena Bozarth
Lynne Clemo

Renee Almond

Amy Dooley

Adrienne Ohle-Rodriguez
Jane Yaun

Patricia Kramer

Brandi Perrow

Tommi Godwin

Shannon Wilson

Jessica Bucceri

Women's 19 & under

Haley Heath
Madison Clodius
Greer Kane
Andrea Gamache

Amy Brueckl

Megan Penn

Andrea Grimsley
Marissa Hession
Caitlyn Fitzgerald
Kelsie LaSalata

Pia Severa

Courtney C. Lipski
Whitney B R Garnett
Ashlee Brown

Britta Baxter
Sara Perez

Erika Jacobs
Tiffany Torres
Karen Lingner
Christine Demetz
Tracy Dzibela
Alice Pallotti
Ashley McLeod
Mary Tokar
Jeannie Dupee
Shelly Jones
Ashley Pontiveros
Lynn Davies
Stephanie Martin

20 1/3
21 2/3
24 3/3
Women Masters
42 1/3
61 2/3
66 3/3
Athena
125 1/9
139 2/9
161 3/9
163 4/9
177 5/9
181 6/9
182 7/9
201 8/9
222 9/9
128 1/4
159 2/4
199 3/4
205 4/4
Women's 20-24
91 1/6
102 2/6
131 3/6
157 4/6
196 5/6
200 6/6
Women's 25-29
155 1/4
195 2/4
220 3/4
233 4/4
Women's 30-34
25 1/16
31 2/16
53 3/16
59 4/16
86 5/16
94 6/16
110 7/16
120 8/16
144 9/16
149 10/16
156 11/16
173 12/16
193 13/16
202 14/16
221 15/16
236 16/16

Jaime Moran

Women's 35-39

King George
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Unionville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Woodbridge
Blacksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Shenandoah
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Alexandria

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Farmingville
Bealton
Spotsylvania
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
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31:
32:
32:

34:
36:
37:

43:
:28
46:
47
49:
50:
50:
53:
58:

44

43:
46:
53:
54:

40:
40:
43:
46:
52:
53:

45:
52:
58:
02:

32:
33:
36:
36:
39:
40:
41:
42
44
45:
46:
48:
51:
53:
58:
14:

40
25
42

56
51
42

14

50
22
26
18
40
15
56

35
26
11
12

11
57
45
25
26
12

58
10
38
56

51
34
10
44
48
15
52
52
51
32
23
46
45
15
43
59
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222
: 31
:35

:02
:25
:35

142
:57
:25
:32
:57
:07
112
143
:51

146
:20
142
:54

:05
:14
148
:20
:33
142

:15
10:
148
:40

30

: 37
145
17
:23
:00
:06
:25
: 37
:01
:10
:20
:49
:25
143
:49
:05

30
28
36

44
45
52

37
31
41
45
44
35
33
36
34

13
15
15
14

23
24
22
24
23
21

29
28
25
25

33
34
32
31
31
31
34
34
34
31
32
33
30
31
34
31

1000
998
996

990
980
978

936
922
892
890
876
874
872
846
814

932
896
850
838

964
950
930
898
852
848

902
854
818
800

994
992
988
982
970
958
948
942
920
912
900
880
856
844
816
796



56 1/9 Tresa Jones

58 2/9 Stephanie Hayden
119 3/9 Donna German

145 4/9 Chris Banks

153 5/9 Ginny Hauger

168 6/9 Tammy Felts

187 7/9 Michelle Henry
203 8/9 Elizabeth McMaster
208 9/9 Sue Cosgrove
Women's 40-44

96 1/14 Kimberly Willits
111 2/14 Jessica Ohle

122 3/14 Shari Sabie

138 4/14 Elaina Quintana
146 5/14 Bonnie Heath

154 6/14 Jennifer Bonney
167 7/14 julie williams
184 8/14 Christina Samora-Nixon
207 9/14 Jenna Conlee
212 10/14 Donna Jean Gamache
215 11/14 Anita K Gossett
226 12/14 michele andersen
229 13/14 MARY WILFONG
231 14/14 Donna Wilson
Women's 45-49

76 1/12 Ellen Jones

87 2/12 Andrea Carroll

88 3/12 Judy Swain

93 4/12 Ruth Olson

95 5/12 Suzanne Bain

121 6/12 Sharon Danielson
133 7/12 Jami Mckenna

147 8/12 Elisabeth Munford
160 9/12 Mary Bagwell

186 10/12 Heidi Miller
204 11/12 LORI ENGLISH
211 12/12 Karyl-Lynne Tirk
Women's 50-54

71 1/14 Elizabeth Quinn

77 2/14 Victoria Colon

92 3/14 Debi Bernardes
126 4/14 Kathleen Dooley
150 5/14 Marylee Brown

151 6/14 Alis Tiebout-Gorelick
165 7/14 Beth Venable

171 8/14 Valerie Powell
175 9/14 Nancy Cooper

183 10/14 Becky Blanton

190 11/14 Nadine Aguilera
213 12/14 Carol Widman
227 13/14 Patricia Funderburke
232 14/14 Debbie Pereira
Women's 55-59

98 1/2 Leslie Rigby Kash
132 2/2 Nancy Ball

Women's 60-64

189 1/3 Nancy Morrissette
210 2/3 Alice Austiff
235 3/3 Anita Perrow

Women's 65-69

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Washington
Milford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Purcellville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Purcellville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Front Royal
King George

Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Fredericksburg
King George
ARLINGTON
Colonial Beach
Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Round Hill
Fredericksburg

Stafford
King George
Stafford
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56:

38:
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40:
43:
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48:
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51:
56:
01:
02:

40:
43:

51:
55:
09:

21
44
48
52
44
03
05
28
22

17
52
06

07
46
03
45
44
26
50
18
48
41

36
51
54
15
17
05
55
08
32
04
42
22
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45
14
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43
01
38
55
44
16
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21
42

35
53

07
55
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13:

:19
123
: 37
:02
112
:40
17
:45
:08

:06
:25
:40
:56
:05
112
:40
:13
:01
121
:26
:20
126
: 37

:46
:01
:02
:06
:06
:40
:50
:05
122
:16
148
:20

144
148
:06
:43
:11
112
:40
47
:50
112
:19
:23
:20
: 37

:10
:50

17
15
56

37
36
39
35
37
36
36
38
38

41
44
43
43
42
42
41
44
42
43
42
44
42
43

49
49
47
49
45
46
45
45
48
45
48
47

50
51
53
51
52
54
54
50
53
51
51
52
51
54

55
55

64
63
63

986
984
944
918
906
884
864
842
834

954
946
938
924
916
904
886
868
836
828
822
810
806
804

974
968
966
960
956
940
926
914
894
866
840
830

976
972
962
934
910
908
888
882
878
870
858
826
808
802

952
928

860
832
798



188
214
225

1/3
2/3
3/3

Maria Swezey
Annie Fillare
Marcia Hall

Women's 70+

217

1/1

Arlowene Garland

Men Overall

1
2
4

Men Master

3
6
8

1/3
2/3
3/3

1/3
2/3
3/3

Aubrey Heflin III

Joey Hess

Justin C. Neibauer

Christopher Koehler

Craig Chasse
Ted Poulos

Clydesdale 200+

54
65
81
85
101
108
118
137
176
178
179
224

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12

10/12
11/12
12/12

Brandon Synan

BILLY WAYNE RASNAKE JR.

Ed Badgett IIT
John Lavin
Timothy Daniels
Kyle Jones
Jay Gordon

William Kinnamon
Richard Anderson

Thomas Yuditsky

William Stevenson

Donny Wardlaw

Men's 19 & under

17

55
104
127
142
172
228

1/7
2/7
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
W

Patrick O'Connor III

Mario Kletzke

Hunter Wilfong
Patrick Foreman
Alex Fedorchak
Benjamin Kramer
Thomas Wilfong

Men's 20-24

158

1/1

Jonathan Sprouse

Men's 25-29

14
29
30
63
69
100
114
117
143

1/9
2/9
3/9
4/9
5/9
6/9
7/9
8/9
9/9

Chris Badolato

Lucas Applewhite

Wesley Rogers

Marshall Milbrath

Phil Delwiche

Andrew Feldman
Michael Judge

Corey Tillman

Troy Foster

Men's 30-34

5

7
23
33
40
72
78
82
109
112
185

1/11
2/11
3/11
4/11
5/11
6/11
7/11
8/11
9/11

10/11
11/11

Zach Whalen
Abel Shaw
Rodger Palko
Mike Wood
james hayner
Shane
Kevin Bouffard
Randy Nickel
Aaron Jacobs
Jacob Sapp
Douglas Phelan

Men's 35-39

Broughton

Purcellville
Spotsylvania
King George

Warsaw

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Locust Grove
Reston
McLean

Manassas

King George
Laurel Fork
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Bealton

King George
Fredericksburg

Locust Grove
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
APG

King George
Manassas
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Quantico
Woodbridge
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Albuquerque
Fredericksburg
Albuquerque
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
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30:
36:
41:
43:
44
48:
01:

46:

29:
33:
33:
36:
38:
40:
:23
42
44

42

28:
29:
32:
33:
34:
38:
38:
39:
41:
42
50:

07
40
14

52

30
38
46

42
55
07

18
37
07
47
54
46
48
20
16
28
39
08

44
19
12
26
43
38
43
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14
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07
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: 38

144
146
147

146
149
:51

:18
:34
:52
:00
: 14
124
: 37
:55
:55
:57
:59
:06

:11
:18
17
144
:00
147
:25

:20

:01
41
143
:26
:40
:11
:32
:35
:00

148
:51
:33
148
:57
144
148
:54
:25
127
: 14

69
67
68

73

19
31
31

40
42
50

31
49
41
46
43
51
44
39
56
32
47
48

16
18
12
12
16
15
10

24

26
26
28
27
29
26
27
26
27

32
33
32
31
31
30
31
34
32
31
34

862
824
812

820

1000

998
994

996
990
986

908
894
870
862
850
838
822
804
774
772
770
742

968
906
846
816
798
778
740

790

974
952
950
898
888
852
830
824
796

992
988
960
946
932
884
876
868
836
834
766



11
15
18
19
26
27
28
38
51
162
230

1/11
2/11
3/11
4/11
5/11
6/11
7/11
8/11
9/11
10/11
11/11

Chris Leggett
Danny Huerta
Nathan Howes
Bob Blunkosky

Jeffrey Modliszewki

Andy Gotchel
Bryan Schuster
Earl Palmer
Kyle Pighini
Kevin Caffrey
Brian Wilfong

Men's 40-44

12
64
75
79
84
97
103
116
123
134
170
194

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

Jack Lovett
Jason Cohen
James Maxfield
Mike Knutson
James Conlee
George Roth
Michael Kamin
Edward Rodriguez
Dave Fedorchak
Jim Pillsbury
Tim Ambrose
Donna Marcil

Men's 45-49

10
13
16
32
45
46
50
68
83
90
105
107
130
140
148
152
166
174
204
Men'
9
36
37
41
44
477
57
60
62
67
70
74
99
113
124

1/19
2/19
3/19
4/19
5/19
6/19
7/19
8/19
9/19
10/19
11/19
12/19
13/19
14/19
15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19

Scott Mersiowsky
Glenn Oxford
Duane Williamson
Rob Heflin
Charlie Penn
Donny Self

Mark Reeves
Shawn O'Reilly
Jeffrey Grigsby
Shawn Tesar
Dimas Santos
Christopher Downing
Mark Comer

Doug Wilcox
Darius Wilson
Michael Walling
John Quintana
Guy Gormley
James Bennett

s 50-54

1/16
2/16
3/16
4/16
5/16
6/16
7/16
8/16
9/16
10/16
11/16
12/16
13/16
14/16
15/16

Terry McLaughlin
William Hamilton
John Taninecz
Henry Clemo

Bret Schmidt

Mike Cannon

Dan Ward

Brian Gudmundsson
Dennis Funderburke
Bob Brannon

John Lysher

Mike Ferren

Danny O'Toole
Mike Rogers

Bruce Berg

Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Port Royal
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Louisa
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Newport News
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Warrenton
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Shenandoah
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Manassas
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Front Royal

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Springfield
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
King George
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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VA
VA
VA
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VA
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VA
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31:
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35:
46:
01:

29:
37:
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40:
41:
: 34
43:
44
48:
51:

42
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29:
30:
33:
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43:
: 34
45:
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53:

44
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33:
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35:
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36:
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38:
40:
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43:

34
35
08
34
59
06
11
11
51
54
48

43
27
34
49
42
28
07
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03
33
57

23
46
41
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:57
:09
:16
121
:38
:40
141
:53
:13
:26
126

:59
:32
:46
:49
:59
:08
:16
: 34
41
:52
146
127

:55
:59
:10
146
: 04
:05
:10
:40
:55
:04
:20
122
148
:58
:06
112
:40
:49
148

:52
:50
:52
:00
:03
:08
121
:25
126
:39
:43
144
:11
:29
:41

36
39
39
38
36
39
35
36
38
35
39

42
41
44
40
42
42
42
41
44
44
42
43

46
47
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49
49
48
45
48
47
45
49
49
45
46
46
48
45
46
47

51
53
50
52
52
54
52
54
51
53
50
54
50
54
54

980
972
966
964
958
956
954
936
912
788
738

978
896
878
874
864
856
848
826
820
810
780
760

982
976
970
948
924
922
914
890
866
858
844
840
812
802
794
792
784
776
754

984
940
938
930
926
920
904
902
900
892
886
880
854
832
818



169 16/16 David Rasmussen
Men's 55-59

David Lovegrove
Steve Sakry
Rudolph Pekarek
Gary Grimsley
Robert Portune
Rolando Pancotti
Mike Brooks

Paul Weber

Larry Anderson
Vic Culp

Mike Daye

Ralph Arquiette
Bob Brammer
Roger Austiff
Paul Kim

tim zafrano
Bobby Stevens
steve schaeffer

Patrick Del Vecchio

Larry N Cooper
Barry Fitz-James
Dave Thomen

Roy Jarnecke
Wayne Baker

Durrell Boyd
Bob Morrissette

Men's 70 and over

Ed Sharp
Tom Kenney
Robert Gurtler

22 1/16
34 2/16
35 3/16
39 4/16
43 5/16
48 6/16
52 7/16
73 8/16
80 9/16
106 10/16
164 11/16
198 12/16
206 13/16
209 14/16
219 15/16
234 16/16
Men's 60-64
49 1/8
89 2/8
115 3/8
129 4/8
136 5/8
141 6/8
192 7/8
216 8/8
Men's 65-69
191 1/2
218 2/2
135 1/4
180 2/4
197 3/4
223 4/4

Charles C Hall

King George

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Kinsale
Springfield
Bealton
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Springfield
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove

Stafford

Mt Airy

Locust Grove
Colonial Beach
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford

King George
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Glen Echo

The Plains
King George

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
MD
Va
VA
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00:
00:
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01:

00:
00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
01:

48:

32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
38:
38:
41:
47
53:
54:
55:
58:
04:

35:
40:
42
43:
44
44
51:
56:

51:
58:

44
50:
52:
00:

10

30
46
47
15
58
29
53
27
52
29
59
09
19
50
37
42

37
00
23
41
19
36
40
50

36
01

03
15
35
05
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:41

:32
148
148
:53
:02
:08
:13
144
:49
121
:39
142
:56
: 14
148
:01

:10
:03
:32
147
:55
:58
124
126

123
140

:52
10:
10:
12:

07
35
05

54

55
59
59
57
59
58
55
56
56
55
55
56
59
58
59
57

63
62
62
60
60
62
62
60

67
68

72
79
77
71

782

962
944
942
934
928
918
910
882
872
842
786
756
754
752
746
736

916
860
828
814
806
800
762
750

764
748

808
768
758
744



